Eaton’s Innovative Technology
I.T. Protector
Providing surge protection under the harshest electrical conditions
Eaton’s Innovative TechnologyT I.T. ProtectorE surge
protective device (SPD) protects electronic equipment
from damaging transients. Available in a range of
voltages and configurations, these devices offer
maximum flexibility and are engineered to meet strict

Publication No. PA158021EN / Z27489
April 2023
Catalog numbering systems
Standard I.T. Protector
FLUSHMNTPLATE15 = flushmount plate, PTE/PTX 050–100 kA
FLUSHMNTPLATE16 = flushmount plate, PTE/PTX 120–200 kA
A	050/080 kA models PTE only.
PT    X  100  3Y101- NS4N
Model
PT = Protector Circuit design
X = Standard suppression
E = Active Tracking Network (ATN)
      Sine wave tracking,
      UL 1283 7th Edition
Per phase peak
surge current (kA)
050 = 50 A
080 = 80 A
100 = 100
120 = 120
160 = 160
200 = 200
Options
NL = LED display
NS = S.M.A.R.T. system diagnostics
Options
4N = NEMA 4
4X = NEMA 4X
Configuration and voltage ranges (Vac) Number of wires
1P101 = Single-phase—100, 110, 120, 127
1P201 = Single-phase—200, 208, 220, 230, 240, 277
1S101 = Split-phase—100/200, 110/220, 120/240, 127/254
3Y101 = Three-phase wye (star)—100/175, 110/190, 120/208, 127/220
3Y201 = Three-phase wye (star)—220/380, 230/400, 240/415, 277/480
3Y300 = Three-phase wye (star)—305/525, 347/600
3D101 = Three-phase high-leg delta—120/240
NN201 = Three-phase delta (no neutral)—200, 208, 220, 230, 240
NN400 = Three-phase delta (no neutral)—380, 400, 415, 440, 480
NN501 = Three-phase delta (no neutral)—525, 600
2W+G
2W+G
3W+G
4W+G
4W+G
4W+G
4W+G
3W+G
3W+G
3W+G
Legacy I.T. Protector
PT   X   160   3Y101   SD
Model
PT = Protector Circuit design
X = Standard suppression
E = Active Tracking Network (ATN)
	 sine wave tracking, UL 1283
Optional upgrades A
C = 	 Integrated circuit breaker
CD = Integrated circuit breaker with external disconnect
SD = S.M.A.R.T. surge counter
Note: Omit if no upgrades are needed.
Per phase peak
surge current (kA)
048 = 48
065 = 65
080 = 80
120 = 120
160 = 160
240 = 240
300 = 300
400 = 400
Contact local Innovative Technology master distributor
for available product configurations.